Raleigh Christian Academy
2110 Trawick Rd. - Raleigh, NC 27604

2026-2027
Financial Investment
Daycare/Preschool

Grade Registration* Weekly Rate Resource*
Infant $100 $375 $344

K1 Class $100 $349 $376

K2 Class $100 $335 $470

K3 Class $100 $311 $470

K4 Preschool $300 $300 $542

K5, Elementary, MS, HS

Grade Registration* Testing* Resource* Tuition

K5 $300 N/A $958 $7.231

ELEM (1-5) $300 $50 $1,134 $8,062

MS (6-8) $300 $50 $1,188 $8.824

HS (9-12) $300 $50 $1,474 $9.,094

2026-2027
Additional Investments

ESD (Before/After School Care) $0reg. $3.25/half hour
Private Music Lessons $30 reg. $18/lesson
Group Art Lessons $30 reg. $12/lesson
ELC Sessions $30 reg. $18-22/session

Sports/Cheerleading Fee (MS/HS)

$165 req. per sport*

FACTS Family Fee

$55/year*

Late Fee $40/month per student
Early Withdrawal Fee $400/student*
International Registration $425/student

International Tuition

$2750/year ($275/month)**

Multi-child discounts

Raleigh Christian Academy and Beacon Baptist Daycare offer sibling discounts to families
with two or more enrolled children. Students in the highest grade level are considered the
first child and pay full rate. All additional siblings receive a 10% discount off the cost of

tuition.

*These fees are non-refundable.

**International tuition includes ESL classes, if needed.

***Resource fees are billed in installments beginning in June.




